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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    ï»¿OVERA    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
Ben Pettys             MOVAL          1/3         0:1    5:52       18:13
Matt Hohnholt          MOVAL          2/3         0:2    6:06       18:56
Zoe Gaston             FOVAL          1/3         0:3    6:31       20:12
Kylie Pearse           FOVAL          2/3         0:4    6:31       20:13
Shane Niemeyer         MOVAL          3/3         0:5    6:34       20:23
Jeremy Pike            M3039         1/11         0:6    7:17       22:36
Garrett Swafford       M2029          1/2         0:7    8:10       25:19
Mandi Meredith         FOVAL          3/3         0:8    8:13       25:29
David Lehr             M5059          1/5         0:9    8:14       25:34
Walker Kopp            M0109          1/3        0:10    8:22       25:59
Kevin Zawieja          M3039         2/11        0:11    8:29       26:20
Chris Carter           M3039         3/11        0:12    8:32       26:28
Elizabeth Wright       F2029          1/5        0:13    8:45       27:10
Kristin Nergaard       F2029          2/5        0:14    8:53       27:33
Hector Gaona           M3039         4/11        0:15    9:21       29:01
Matthew Kipp           M3039         5/11        0:16    9:22       29:03
Ian Hellbusch          M4049          1/4        0:17    9:29       29:27
Quentin Verliefde      M0109          2/3        0:18    9:30       29:29
Anna Anders            F2029          3/5        0:19    9:42       30:07
Agatha Ritter-Martin   F4049         1/11        0:20    9:46       30:20
Kyleigh Halligan       F1019          1/1        0:21    9:47       30:23
Katie Schultz          F2029          4/5        0:22    9:50       30:30
Luke Schultz           M2029          2/2        0:23    9:50       30:31
Evan Hoffmann          M3039         6/11        0:24    9:55       30:48
Nicholas Zimbelman     M1019          1/2        0:25    9:59       31:01
Mary Zimbelman         F4049         2/11        0:26   10:11       31:38
Jessica Hellbusch      F3039          1/9        0:27   10:28       32:30
Marie Feser            F4049         3/11        0:28   10:32       32:41
Stuart Feser           M1019          2/2        0:29   10:32       32:42
Steve Wilson           M5059          2/5        0:30   10:36       32:55
Crista Meyers          F3039          2/9        0:31   10:41       33:08
Mark Evans             M4049          2/4        0:32   10:46       33:27
Rhys Mikalaitis        M0109          3/3        0:33   10:53       33:48
Michael Lake-Bakaar    M4049          3/4        0:34   10:59       34:07
Jeff Walls             M3039         7/11        0:35   11:07       34:32
Leslie Fox             F3039          3/9        0:36   11:08       34:32
Amy Gonzales           F5059          1/4        0:37   11:16       34:57
Abel Gonzales          M5059          3/5        0:38   11:16       34:58
Kristina Kolaczkowski  F4049         4/11        0:39   11:23       35:19
Mercedes Mikalaitis    F4049         5/11        0:40   11:25       35:25
Jeremy Eldridge        M3039         8/11        0:41   11:30       35:43
Earl Beam              M7079          1/1        0:42   11:36       36:02
Julia Carman           F4049         6/11        0:43   12:05       37:32
Derek Hettinger        M3039         9/11        0:44   12:20       38:19
Kristopher Alley       M3039        10/11        0:45   12:30       38:48
Jessica Alley          F3039          4/9        0:46   12:30       38:49
Andrea Laser           F4049         7/11        0:47   12:37       39:12
Kandace Weaver         F7098          1/1        0:48   12:39       39:15
Colleen Budzinski      F4049         8/11        0:49   12:44       39:33
Amy Elks               F3039          5/9        0:50   12:45       39:36
Tamara Eldridge        F3039          6/9        0:51   13:08       40:45
Vasilissa Bevinamara   F0109          1/2        0:52   13:20       41:23
Shyam Bevinanara       M3039        11/11        0:53   13:20       41:23
Sabina Zolot           F4049         9/11        0:54   13:24       41:37
Dov Thorner            M5059          4/5        0:55   13:24       41:38
Jim Peterson           M8098          1/1        0:56   13:29       41:52
Melany Wall            F4049        10/11        0:57   14:06       43:48
Robyn Boswell          F3039          7/9        0:58   14:08       43:54
Erin Severt            F4049        11/11        0:59   14:08       43:54
Allyson Conley         F5059          2/4               14:12       44:06
Deb Wilson             F6069          1/2               14:18       44:23
Melissa Martinez       F5059          3/4               14:26       44:48
William Feser          M4049          4/4               14:58       46:29
Sylvia Feser           F0109          2/2               14:58       46:30
Alex Moore-Vandyke     F3039          8/9               15:56       49:28
Rose Stroschein        F6069          2/2               16:24       50:55
Mike Sundin            M5059          5/5               16:28       51:08
Kristen Sundin         F5059          4/4               16:28       51:08
Mariana Sedillo        F2029          5/5               19:38     1:00:59
Ashley Miller          F3039          9/9               19:38     1:00:59
Regis Verliefde        DNF            0/0                                
Lilly Holstein         DQ             0/0                                
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